
NAMES Nursery Sprouts Elementary PHONE EMAIL
Taylor Allen X X 541-977-5701 twarden9779@gmail.com

Jodie Brenemen X 541-480-5699 grammajodie@icloud.com
Kristy Ebner X X 541-390-5912 kristy.ebner@bend.k12.or.us
Anna Ebner X 541-420-5977 anna.cavasso@yahoo.com

Taylor Everly (minor) X X 541-797-3488
Nicole Friton X 541-771-9198 nicntrey.goodman@gmail.com
Devin Harris X 541-678-0664 dwharris@centurytel.net
Pam Hatcher SUB 541-536-2891
Rena Knutson X X 971-806-2418
Jason Leitzke X X 503-997-7040 jason.leitzke@gmail.com

Brittany Leitzke X X 503-951-7044 BLeitzke@gmail.com
Brian Lemos X 562-556-3725 makelemosofit@gmail.com

Briana Lemos X X 562-682-4622 briana.m.lemos@gmail.com
Kimber Perry X 541-306-0994 mrs.kperry2013@gmail.com

Lori Schneider X 541-410-1737 schneider@crestviewcable.com
Shirley Smith X 541-815-1343

Debbie Stumpf X X 541-771-5084 deb.stumpf@bend.k12.or.us
Naoim Wiggins X 360-572-9591


